Stephanie Taylor’s References
	Name
	Relation
	Contact Information

	Barbara Allen
	Daily O’Collegian Adviser, Journalism Professor, Oklahoma State University
former Scene Editor, Tulsa World
	(405) 744-8369, barbara.allen@okstate.edu

	Mike Sowell
	Associate Professor, Oklahoma State University
	(405) 74407548, mike.sowell@okstate.edu

	Wendy Wilson
	News Editor, Essence magazine
	(212) 522-2578, wwilson@essence.com

	Dr. Precious Elmore
	Director of the Office of Multicultural Affairs, Oklahoma State University
	(405) 744-5481 precious.elmore@okstate.edu

	Karyl Henry
	Director of Premium Services, Oklahoma State University Athletics
	(405) 744-3583 karyl.henry@okstate.edu

	Kari Alldredge
	Director of Undergraduate Admissions, Oklahoma State University
	(405) 744-9342 kari.alldredge@okstate.edu

	Bob Meadows
	Deputy Editor, Essence Magazine
	bmeadows@essence.com

	Chase Carter
	Director of Communications, ConocoPhillips Alumni Center
	(405) 744-2066, chase.carter@okstate.edu

	Kevin Armstrong
	Journalism Professor and student newspaper adviser, Oral Roberts University
	(757)681-0954, warmstrong@oru.edu


